LED Dot Matrix
Power
Dissipation Model Color
Component
Dot
size
[mm]
Dot
Pitch
[mm]
size
[WxH]
[mm]
Useage
typ. max
Luminance
typ.
[cd/m2]
Viewing
Angle
[Degree]
Remark
KLM-064MA-16A RED,GREEN 3 4.0 64X64 Indoor 16 18 180 60 PDF
KLM-096MA-16A RED,GREEN 5 6.0 96X96 Indoor 16 18 140 60 PDF
KLM-128MA-16A RED,GREEN 6.5 7.5 128x128 Indoor 16 18 100 60 PDF
KLM-040MA-16B RED,GREEN 2 2.5 40X80 Indoor 13 15 150 60 PDF
KLM-064MA-16B RED,GREEN 3 4.0 64X128 Indoor 23 25 180 60 PDF
KLM-096LA-16A RED,GREEN 5 6.0 96X96 Semi
Outdoor
16 18 450 35 PDF
KLM-128LA-16A RED,GREEN 6.5 7.5 128X128 Semi
Outdoor
16 18 350 35 PDF
KLM-064CA-16B RED,GREEN 3 4.0 64X128 Indoor 23 25 400 70 PDF
KLM-096CA-16A RED,GREEN 5 6.0 96X96 Indoor 16 18 300 70 PDF
KLM-128CA-16A RED,GREEN 6.5 7.5 128X128 Indoor 16 18 200 70 PDF
KLM-096CA-16B RED,GREEN 5 6.0 96X192 Indoor 23 25 300 70 PDF
KLM-128CA-16B RED,GREEN 6.5 7.5 128X256 Indoor 23 25 200 70 PDF
KLM-080CF-16A RED,GREEN
BLUE
4 5.0 80X80 Indoor 23 25 1500 70 -
KLM-096CF-16A RED,GREEN
BLUE
5 6.0 96X96 Indoor 23 25 1200 70 -
KLM-128CF-16A RED,GREEN
BLUE
6.5 7.5 128X128 Indoor 23 25 800 70 -
Habluetzel
Logo mit Adresse